Class

Class 1 - X-POLES
Class 1 - X-POLES
Class 1 - X-POLES

Class 2 - 55cms
Class 2 - 55cms
Class 2 - 55cms
Class 2 - 55cms
Class 2 - 55cms

Class 2 - 55cms

Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms

Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms
Class 3 - 65cms

Rider

Ellen Cambidge
Elodie Scotton
Seb Scotton

Elodie Scotton
Ellen Cambidge
Macy Stokes
Jemima Gautier
Paddy Murfitt

Ruth Minton

Sammy Hall
Sophie Coupe
Jemima Gautier
Seb Scotton
Macy Stokes
Paddy Murfitt
Kelsey clark

Ruth Minton
Kat Edwards
Dan Russell
Vickie Cooper

Horse
Gizmo
Bert
Bert

Bert

Gizmo

Kalmara What a Surprise
Hafdre Flynn

Auntie Nellie

Milo

Rusty

Bluebelle

Hafdre Flynn

Bert

Kalmara What a Surprise
Auntie Nellie

Ronan

Milo
Presley
Penny
Rosie

Section Membel
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior Y
Junior
Junior Y

Senior

Junior
Junior Y
Junior
Junior
Junior Y
Junior Y
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior Y

Faults

0
0
W/D

8(RR)
0
4(R)
0

W/D
E(RF)

I

Time
57.60
63.40

91.26
52.84
47.72
44.90

63.45

51.11
55.16
56.90

48.53
53.82
54.44

Placing
1
2

W N DS



Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms

Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms
Class 4 - 75cms

Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms

Millie palfree
Katie Bowen
Kelsey Clark
Sammy Hall
Jemima Gautier
Sammy Hall
Kelsey Clark
Lilly Busby

Jack Busby

Ellie-Mae Brewster

Macy Stokes

Kat Edwards
Lisa Madden
Teresa Evans
Laura Noonan
Suzie Indale
Courtney
Jodie Bradbury
Suzie Indale

Sammy Hall
Millie palfree

Knockgorm jack
Comet

Kingsley

Rusty

Hafdre Flynn
Dylan

Ronan

Dancing Queen
Leonardo V
Amber

Kalmara What a Surprise

Presley

Colorkade on a Mission

Ace of spades
Lottie

Alfie

BB

Diego

Alfie

Dylan
Knockgorm jack

Ellie-Mae Brewster | Amber

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior
Junior

H/C

coom mm=>7 P OO

E(RF)

4
4
8
12(4RR)
E(RF)

m

D

37.23
41.96
46.16
50.76
59.81
60.91

49.18

45.06
57.02
45.98
94.74

71.12

43.03
44.88
48.66
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Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms

Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms
Class 5 - 85cms

Class 6 - 95cms
Class 6 - 95cms

Jessica Cartmail
Zea Adams
Katie Bowen
Kelsey clark

Abbey Rogerson
Maisie Grew
Ann Shearring
Steph Hall
Teresa Evans
Paige Pennell
Courtney

Sally Eaton

Asta Busby
Zea Adams

56

Eucalyptus
Amber
Comet
Kingsley

Black Beauty
Russel
Merlin11

Igor SF

Ace of spades
Lydia

BB

Lucky Blue eye

Spice V
Amber

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior
Junior

4
8(RR)
12(44R)
20

0

0

8

12

16
16(4RR4)

W/D

4
8

57.90
52.78
47.78
49.83

43.25
44.58
58.88
81.38
49.10
65.11

43.71
45.85

(]
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